
Hallenspielplan  Elisabeth-Selbert-Gesamtschule Godesberg  ( 03062 )
Elisabeth-Selbert-Allee 50
53175   Bonn

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 27.04.2024 14:00

14:45

15:30

HNR wC

HNR wC

HNR wC

HSG Siebeng...Thomasberg

Godesberger TV

HSG Siebeng...Thomasberg

Godesberger TV

Poppelsdorfer HV

Poppelsdorfer HV

10:14

14:9

17:11

Do. 19.09.2024 18:30 MS mC GTV / BJSG V TuS Niederpleis II 32:30

Sa. 05.10.2024 11:30

12:50

14:10

15:30

16:50

MS EJ

MS EJ

MS DJ

KOL wD

MS DJ

GTV 2 / BJSG VI

GTV 1 / BJSG II

GTV 3 / BJSG VIII

Godesberger TV II

GTV 2 / BJSG V

TV Rheinbach

HSG Siebeng...Thomasberg

HSG 2 / BJSG VI

TV Palmersheim

VfB Schleiden

13:7

25:17

18:26

7:16

19:3

Do. 10.10.2024 18:30 MS mC GTV / BJSG V HSG Siebeng...masberg II 0:0

Sa. 09.11.2024 14:30

17:00

Regionalliga
weibliche
Jugend B

Regionalliga
weibliche
Jugend C

HSG Geislar-Oberkassel

Godesberger TV

Tschft. St. Tönis II

Tschft. St. Tönis

11:23

23:36

Do. 28.11.2024 17:30 KOL wD Godesberger TV Godesberger TV II 0:0

Sa. 08.03.2025 00:00 KOL wC Godesberger TV III spielfrei* 0:0

So. 09.03.2025 10:00

11:45

13:15

15:00

MS EJ

MS EJ

MS DJ

MS mC

GTV 2 / BJSG VI

GTV 1 / BJSG II

GTV 1 / BJSG

GTV / BJSG V

Siegburger TV

HSG Siebeng...masberg II

HSG Siebeng...masberg II

TSV / BJSG III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


